2024 Brandon Eagles Invitational

CcCcP1

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0110 Camara, Ellia Prair. Reign 9.550 100G 9.150 100G 9.450 100G 9.416 100G 37566 G
0102 Kiazyk, Peyton Eagles 9.275100G 9.150100G 9.500100G 8.966 10.0S 36.891 G
0101 Haynes, Abigail Eagles 9.525100G 8.850 1008 9.150100G 8.866 1008 36.391 G
0116 Cook, Alexis Prairie View 8.7501008 9.100 100G 9.050 10.0G 9.050 10.0G 35950 S
0103 Kirkup, Leah Eagles 9.225100G 8.950 100§ 8.800 100§ 8.966 10.0S 35.941 S
0105 Vodon, Olivia Eagles 9.025100G 9.050100G 8.850 1008 8.98310.08 35908 S
0104 Nelson, Daniella Eagles 9.350100G 8.950 1008 9.000 100G 8.600 1008 35900 S
0100 Chandler, Ashlyn Eagles 9.350100G 8.650100S 9.07510.0G 8.80010.0S 35875 S
0115 Sheane, Sawyer Prairie View 9.275100G 8.850 100§ 8.800 100§ 8.833 100§ 35758 S
0109 Nelson, Charlee Prair. Reign 9.32510.0G 8.650 1008 8.950 1008 8.800 1008 35725 S
0114 Teall, Lexi (Alexandra) Prairie View 8.9501008 8.100 100§ 9.000 10.0G 9.016 100G 35.066 S
0113 Ramsden, Lane Prair. Reign 9.025 100G 8.85010.08 8.45010.08 8.733 1008 35058 S
0108 Yurkewich, Taylor Prair. Reign 9.150 100G 8.75010.08 8.30010.08 8.750 1008 34950 S
0107 Marchand, Ella Prair. Reign 8.600 100§ 8.150 100§ 9.100 10.0G 8.766 10.0S 34616 S
0111 Hunt, Ella Prair. Reign 9.07510.0G 8.600 100§ 8.625100S 8.166 10.0S 34466 S
0112 James, Winslow Prair. Reign 8.750100S 8.700 10.0§ 8.600 10.0S 8.30010.08 34350 S
CCP22017

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place Score Place
0226 Parker, Riley Spartans  9.300 100 8.87510.01 9.000 1001 8.37510.01 35550 1
CCP 22016

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0218 Feldman, Sydney Spartans  9.500 100 1T  9.2251002 8.700 10.04 8.8501002T  36.275 1
0219 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans  9.500 100 1T  8.67510.06 9.18310.0] 8.85010.02T 36.208 2
0220 Mitchell, Leah Spartans  9.150 1004T 8950 10.04 9.033 1002 8.57510.05 35708 3
0222 Hosein, Leilani Spartans  9.000 1006T  9.400 100 ] 8.13310.09 8.97510.01 35508 4
0205 Cleave, Kylie Eagles 9.2501003 9.07510.03 8.05010010  8.85010.02T 35225 5
0225 Sandberg, Olivia Spartans 8.950 1008T  8.60010.07T  8.900 1003 8.000 1008 34450 6
0217 Kamite, Ivy Spartans  9.000 1006T  8.8251005 8.56610.05 8.02510.07 34416 7
0206 Russell, Addie Eagles 9.15010.04T  8.6001007T  8.3661006 8.12510.06 34241 8
0209 Martin, Braes Prairie View 8.95010.08T  8.32510.09 8.35010.07 7.92510.0 10 33.550 9
0223 Weir, Addison Spartans 8.900 10010  8.12510010  8.28310.08 7.9501009 33.258 10
CCP22015Grp A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0234 Ojo, Joanne Wpg Gym Ctr 9.10010.04T  9.125100] 9.050 1002 8.90010.01 36.175 1
0213 Bassett, Isabella Spartans  9.200 1002T  9.0751002 9.183 1001 8.52510.03 35983 2
0212 Senyk, Danika Spartans  9.200 1002T  8.95010.04 9.00010.03 8.700 10.02 35850 3
0230 Klippenstein, Jade Tamarack 9.1001004T 89751003 8.60010.04 8.37510.04 35.050 4
0204 Tucker, Bexley Eagles 9.30010.0] 8.800 1005 7.983 10.06 8.15010.05 34233 5
0203 Santilli-Vaudry, Italia Eagles 9.0501006 8.3751006 8.283 1005 7.35010.06 33.058 6
CCP22015Grp B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0215 Mulhall, Quinn Spartans  9.300 100 ] 9.400 10.0 | 9.18310.0] 8.72510.02 36.608 1
0233 Darzi, Mina Wpg Gym Ctr  9.000 10-04T 7.87510.06 8.81610.04 8.92510.0 | 34.616 2
0214 Baksh, Kendrick Spartans  9.000 1004T  8.60010.03 8.916 1003 7.9251005 34.441 3
0216 Dinenzon, Emma Spartans 8.75010.06 8.0751005 9.000 10.02 8.60010.03 34425 4
0231 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack 9.1001003 8.35010.04 7.616 1006 8.25010.04 33316 5
0208 Wiley, Taelyn Prairie View 9.150 1002 8.800 1002 7.71610.05 7.55010.07 33.216 6
0202 Janzen, Evey Eagles 5.000 10.07 7.000 10.07 7.500 10.07 7.72510.06 27.225 7
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2024 Brandon Eagles Invitational

CCP 22014 Grp A

Num Name Club/Team
0313 Franz, Hailey Prair. Reign
0320 Burton, Lauryn Spartans
0329 Paluk, Riley Wpg Gym Ctr
0328 Dutiaume, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0319 Webb, Isla Spartans
0327 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack
0318 Boroditsky, Hannah Spartans
0315 Cousins, Ashlynn Prairie View
0311 Kelso, Elliott Eagles
CCP22014 Grp B

Num Name Club/Team
0201 Wesley, Marleigh Eagles
0227 Stoesz, Blakeley Tamarack
0207 Palmer, Olivia Prair. Reign
0228 McDonald, Lennox Tamarack
0232 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr
0229 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack
0200 Pearce, Peighton Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0310 Penner, Sophie Eagles
0322 Penner, Avery Tamarack
0324 Rideout, Blake Tamarack
0308 Long, Ruby Eagles
0326 Liban, Mallory Tamarack
0325 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack
0309 Mitrova, Taisiia Eagles
0317 Stringer, Luciana Spartans
0323 Macsymic, Aydra Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0300 Mitrova, Maiia Eagles
0304 Brown, Hadley Eagles
0305 Matheson, Makayla Eagles
0314 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
0306 Melvin, Amelia Eagles
0302 Morley, Devyn Eagles
0303 Bickerton, Brielle Eagles
0301 Liu, Josephine Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0614 Semenchuk, Blake Prair. Reign
0630 Yanev, Mia Wpg Gym Ctr
0606 Zamrykut, Emily Eagles
May 12, 2024 6:32:23 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.06
9.500 10.0 |
9.050 10.07
9.25010.04T
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
9.25010.04T
8.950 1009
9.000 10.08

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.0 1
8.950 1004
9.20010.02T
8.650 1006
8.100 1007
8.750 1005
9.200 10.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.03
9.550 10.02
9.35010.05
9.600 10.0 |
9.050 10.08
9.30010.06
9.100 10.07
9.400 10.04
8.600 1009

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.04
9.50010.0 1T
9.200 10.05T
9.200 10.05T
9.150 10.07T
9.450 3
9.50010.0 1T
9.150 10.07T

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.12510.01
8.750 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0 |
9.000 10.03
8.850 1004
9.10010.02
8.700 10.06T
8.700 1006T
8.800 1005
8.400 1008
7.80010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.9251003
8.6251006
8.850 1005
9.200 10.0
8.900 1004
8.000 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.9001001T
8.900 100 1T
8.850 1005
8.8751004
8.900 100 1T
8.1501008
7.70010.09
8.47510.07
8.500 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.82510.04
8.85010.02T
8.85010.02T
8.7751005
8.6751006T
8.6751006T
7.65010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.875100]
7.600 10.02
7.00010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.16610.03
9.41610.0
9.23310.02
8.766 1008
9.03310.06
9.116 10.04
9.066 10.05
9.000 10.07
8.300 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.43310.0 |
9.20010.03
9.083 10.04
8.933 1005
9.266 10.02
8.400 1007
8.916 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.066 10.03T
9.200 10.02
9.28310.0 ]
8.800 1006
9.066 10.03T
8.700 1007
8.900 1005
8.683 1008
8.533 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.03
9.083 10.04
9.300 10.0 1
9.200 10.02
9.000 10.05
8.08310.07
7.933 1008
8.966 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.200 1002
8.95010.0 |
7.75010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.00010.03
8.600 10.07
9.166 10.0 |
9.066 10.02
8.900 10.04
8.78310.05
8.666 1006
8.166 1009
8.21610.08

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.05010.03
8.77510.05
9.25010.02
8.700 10.06
8.97510.04
8.17510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.33310.0]
8.966 10.03
8.866 10.05
8.53310.07
8.48310.08
8.88310.04
9.066 10.02
7.983 10.09
8.63310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.73310.04
8.683 10.05T
8.666 10.07
8.56610.08
9.10010.01
8.68310.05T
8.88310.03

Floor
Score Place
8.72510.0]
7.80010.03
8.57510.02

All-Around
Score Place
36.516 1T
36.516 1T
36299 3
36.182 4
35.983 5
35949 6
35782 7
34516 8
33316 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.483 1
36.125 2
35.683 3T
35.683 3T
35266 5
35.025 6
34.291 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.749 1
36.616 2
36349 3
35808 4
35.499 5
35.033 6
34766 7
34.541 8
34266 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
36.141 2
36.033 3
35.916 4
35.491 5
35.308 6
34.791 7
34649 8
All-Around
Score Place
34.700 1
33475 2
32.075 3
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2024 Brandon Eagles Invitational

CCP 32015

Num Name Club/Team
0604 Hart, Ellie Eagles
0617 Singer-Abrams, Hannah Spartans
0623 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack
0602 Preston, Savannah Eagles
0605 Thevenot, Sarah Eagles
0608 Cecchini, Violet Prair. Reign
0603 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles
0624 Smith , Maelle Tamarack
0613 Yurkewich, Harlow Prair. Reign
0622 Semeschuk, Avery Tamarack
0629 Peitl de Paiva, Liliana ~ Wpg Gym Ctr
CCP32014Grp A

Num Name Club/Team
0627 Holigroski, Quinn Wpg Gym Ctr
0609 Mayo, Adella Prair. Reign
0615 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign
0619 Smith, Kaelyn Tamarack
0625 Talbot, Josianne Wpg Gym Ctr
0618 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack
0626 Costa, Mariana Wpg Gym Ctr
0620 Pierson, Emmalyn Tamarack
CCP32014 Grp B

Num Name Club/Team
0611 Lozada, Lily Prair. Reign
0610 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia Prair. Reign
0600 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0628 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
0601 Hillman, Tayla Eagles
0621 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack

0607 James-Bychuk, Brielle Prair. Reign

CCP 3 2013 Jan-Jun

Num Name Club/Team
0518 Burjan, Brielle Wpg Gym Ctr
0519 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr
0520 Li, Yixuan (Spring) Wpg Gym Ctr
0501 Mercure, Paisley Eagles
0504 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign
0511 McKim, Aly Prairie View
0507 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign
0502 Davidson, Tarryn Eagles
0516 Branconnier, Taryn Swan Valley
0500 Collins, Brooke Eagles

May 12, 2024 6:32:24 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02T
9.07510.04T
9.07510.04T
9.07510.04T
9.22510.02T
8.950 1008
7.20010.0 11
9.25010.0
9.050 10.07
8.8251009
8.42510010

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.25010.03T
9.12510.06
9.20010.05
9.250 10.03T
9.400 10.0 |
8.97510.07T
8.97510.07T

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.04
9.35010.02
9.42510.0 ]
9.17510.05
9.3251003
8.600 10.06T
8.60010.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.0 ]
9.17510.03T
9.15010.05
8.9501008
9.000 10.06T
9.17510.03T
9.20010.02
8.8751009
9.000 10.-06T
8.65010010

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1003
8.75010.02
8.450 1007
8.6251004
8.3501009
8.3751008
8.4751006
9.05010.0
8.550 1005
7.10010.0 11
7.82510.0 10

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0 |
8.900 1003
8.700 1005
8.85010.04
9.000 10.02
8.3751006
7.700 10.07
7.10010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.9501003
8.7751005
8.85010.04
9.15010.0 |
8.500 1006
7.300 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.5751004
8.400 1005
8.6501003
8.150 1006
8.02510.07
8.8251001T
7.87510.09
7.900 10.08
8.825100 1T
7.75010.0 10

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.04
8.8251003
9.050 10.0 1
8.47510.07
8.6251005T
8.6251005T
8.900 1002
7.25010.0 10
7.20010.0 11
8.050 1008
7.45010.09

Beam
Score Place
8.87510.04
9.15010.0 1T
8.65010.07
9.15010.0 1T
8.6751006
9.000 10.03
8.3251008
8.8251005

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.0 1
8.92510.02
8.4751005
8.6751003
7.12510.07
8.62510.04
7.47510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.600 10.0 1
9.15010.03
9.050 10.04
8.6751005
8.2751009
8.550 1007
8.600 1006
7.35010.0 10
8.4251008

Floor
Score Place
8.87510.03
8.72510.06
8.800 1005
8.97510.0]
8.82510.04
8.050 1008
8.900 10.02
7.65010.0 10
7.80010.09
8.100 10.07
7.55010.0 11

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.75010.03
8.95010.0]
8.15010.04T
8.15010.04T
7.750 1007
7.85010.06
7.55010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.600 10.07
8.800 10.04T
9.200 10.0 |
8.800 10.04T
8.95010.02
8.62510.06
8.85010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.0 |
8.85010.04
8.97510.03
8.55010.05
9.000 10.02
8.12510.08
8.42510.07
8.45010.06
7.600 1009
6.800 10010

All-Around
Score Place
35.450 1
35.375 2T
35.375 2T
35150 4
35.025 5
34.000 6
33.475 7
33.200 8
32.600 9
32.075 10
31.250 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
36.050 3
35.425 7
35350 8
35.075 9
34.525 11
32.850 13
32.450 14
All-Around
Score Place
36.100 2
36.025 4
35.875 5
35500 6
34.550 10
34.350 12
32.225 15
All-Around
Score Place
36.350 1
36.025 2
35.925 3
34700 4T
34.700 4T
34400 6
34.050 7
33.825 8
32,775 9
31.625 10
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2024 Brandon Eagles Invitational

CCP 3 2013 Jul-Dec Grp A
Num Name Club/Team
0505 Simcoe, Lindy Prair. Reign
0512 Hernando, Lizzy Spartans
0513 Ross, Bella Spartans
0521 Stedronsky, Audrey Wpg Gym Ctr
0522 Bateman, Layla Wpg Gym Ctr
0523 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr
0508 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign
0503 Zehtab, Leva Eagles
CCP 3 2013 Jul-Dec Grp B
Num Name Club/Team
0525 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0524 Delaquis, Reece Wpg Gym Ctr
0509 Surridge, Lily Prair. Reign
0514 Hope, Draya Spartans
0515 Wescott-Miller, Emma Spartans
0506 Camara, Alyna Prair. Reign
0517 Toews, Paisley Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0421 Smart, Jaidyn Wpg Gym Ctr
0414 Altman, Yaelle Spartans
0413 Smith, Tierney Spartans
0420 Harris, Alyssa Tamarack
0408 DuPaul, Summer Eagles
0406 Ivey, Harlow Eagles
0407 Sun, Elva Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0411 Asselstine, Brooklyn Prairie View
0405 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles

0410 Benci, Ariel
0409 Chaput, Ella

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

0418 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack
0404 Davidson, Jayda Eagles
0403 Ekenna, Chisom Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0400 McLachlan, Calista Eagles
0417 Wiens, Ashley Tamarack
0412 Pendulak, Mekenna Spartans
0401 Unger, Hailey Eagles
May 12, 2024 6:32:24 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 ]
9.17510.02
9.10010.05
9.12510.04
9.15010.03
9.07510.06
9.000 10.07
8.5251008

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.04
9.17510.02T
9.100 10.05
9.17510.02T
9.25010.0
8.750 1007
9.05010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.0 ]
9.17510.07
9.350 10.03T
9.35010.03T
9.400 10.02
9.22510.06
9.35010.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0
9.300 10.02
8.750 1007
8.900 1006
9.100 10.04
9.07510.05
9.200 10.03

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.17510.02
9.150 10.03T
9.15010.03T

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.07510.0 |
7.95010.07
8.300 1006
8.750 1003
8.65010.04T
8.65010.04T
7.45010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.0 ]
8.3751004
8.2751005
8.100 1006
8.5251002
8.400 1003
7.75010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.0
8.8251002T
8.8251002T
8.3751005
8.3251006
8.250 1007
8.550 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.000 10.04T
8.650 1002
8.2251003
7.90010.06
8.000 10.04T
6.72510.07

Ubars
Score Place
7.900 10.04
8.450 1002
8.0501003
9.02510.0 1

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.0 1
8.60010.05
8.950 1003
9.12510.02
8.62510.04
7.80010.08
8.150 1007
8.5751006

Beam
Score Place
9.65010.0
8.5251003
8.65010.02
8.37510.04
7.37510.06
7.100 10.07
7.72510.05

Beam
Score Place
9.42510.0 ]
8.75010.04
8.400 1007
8.900 1003
9.17510.02
8.725 1005
8.4251006

Beam
Score Place
8.6251003T
9.32510.0 1
9.050 10.02
8.6251003T
8.300 10.05T
8.300 10.05T
7.82510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.000 10.02T
9.000 10.02T
8.72510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1003
9.30010.0 |
9.25010.02
8.52510.04T
8.52510.04T
8.500 1006
8.05010.07
7.52510.08

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.67510.03
8.50010.05
8.45010.06
8.72510.02
8.55010.04
8.02510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.86610.02
8.700 10.03
8.48310.05
8.000 10.07
8.65010.04
8.43310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.85010.03
8.950 10.02
8.56610.04
7.566 10.06
7.25010.07
7.58310.05

Floor
Score Place
8.93310.02
8.61610.03
8.966 10.0 |
8.050 10.04

All-Around
Score Place
36.275 2
36.150 3
35250 4
35.075 5
35050 6
34.025 10
33.850 12
32.075 15
All-Around
Score Place
37.250 1
34750 7
34.525 8
34100 9
33.875 11
32.800 13
32.550 14
All-Around
Score Place
36.775 1
35616 2
35.275 3
35.108 4
34900 5
34.850 6
34,758 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.258 1
35475 2
35.400 3
34316 4
32866 5
32.625 6
31.333 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.283 1
35.241 2
35.166 3
34.950 4
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2024 Brandon Eagles Invitational

CCP42013-15

Num Name

0709
0704
0702
0707
0700
0703
0710
0701
0718
0713

Veldhuisen, Hollind
Green Unger, Rhythm
Binions, Ivy
Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn
Handy, Abigail
Csversko, Mackenzie

Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

Ryckman, Reese
Kostecki, Michaela
Brajczuk, Chloe

CCP42011-12

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Prairie View
Prair. Reign

Num Name Club/Team
0727 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack
0720 Cousins, Adrianna Prairie View
0717 Bray, Shaelynn Prairie View
0708 Ramalho, Adriana Eagles
0725 Grenier, Celeste Tamarack
0714 Burkard, Jude Prair. Reign
0705 Mills, Addison Eagles
0726 Grenier, Madelaine Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0724 Podolski, Ella Swan Valley
0722 watson, Maya Swan Valley
0706 Moorehead, Addison Eagles
0738 Henderson, Emily Wpg Gym Ctr
0721 Fortin, Faye Swan Valley
0736 Reyes, Gabbie Wpg Gym Ctr
0715 Stewart, Eva Prair. Reign
0737 Marcoux, Maelle Wpg Gym Ctr
0716 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0731 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0729 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0732 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0734 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
0730 Hebert, Nevach Tamarack
0728 Pilgrim, Hannah Tamarack
0712 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0733 Kulczycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0800 Kornelsen, Wren Eagles
May 12, 2024 6:32:24 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1003
9.10010.02
8.600 1006
9.25010.0
8.550 1007
8.800 10.04T
8.200 1009T
8.800 10-04T
8.2501008
8.20010.-09T

Vault
Score Place
8.350 1006
9.000 10.0 |
8.65010.04
7.90010.08
8.800 1002
8.150 1007
8.400 1005
8.750 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.6501003
8.2251005
8.8251002
8.350 1004
8.000 1009
8.100 10.06T
8.10010.06T
8.10010.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.07510.02
8.900 1003
9.25010.0
8.75010.04
8.600 1006
8.6751005
8.550 1007
8.200 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.800 1002
8.600 1004
8.100 1007
8.550 1005
8.400 1006
8.0751008
8.6501003
7.07510.09
5.400 10010

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.6251003
8.350 1004
8.650 1002
7.77510.07
6.57510.08
7.800 10.06
7.87510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.2751005
8.450 1003
8.700 1001
8.300 1004
7.000 10.0 7T
7.85010.06
7.000 10.0 7T
6.42510.09
8.6751002

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 10.0 1
8.9251002
8.700 1003
8.10010.05T
8.6251004
7.37510.08
8.100 10.05T
7.85010.07

Ubars
Score Place
0.000 1

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.05
9.25010.03
9.55010.0 1
9.100 10.04
8.8751007
8.450 1009
9.27510.02
8.250 10010
8.8501008
8.950 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0 1
8.700 1004
8.950 1002
8.800 1003
8.350 1006
8.5751005
8.200 1007
8.0251008

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.03T
8.600 1007
8.725 1005
7.77510.09
8.800 10.03T
8.87510.02
8.700 1006
9.30010.01
8.45010.08

Beam
Score Place
8.8751003
8.800 1004
8.900 100 1T
8.5751005
7.750 10.0 7T
8.900 100 1T
8.050 1006
7.750 10.0 7T

Beam
Score Place
5.850 951

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
9.200 10.02
8.95010.03
8.65010.04
8.300 10.08T
8.450 10.06T
8.55010.05
8.25010.010
8.45010.06T
8.300 10.08T

Floor
Score Place
9.00010.0 1T
8.80010.04
8.50010.05
8.900 10.03
7.95010.06
9.00010.0 1T
7.600 10.07
6.85010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.700 100 5T
8.95010.03
8.800 10.04
9.05010.02
9.45010.0 ]
8.700 100 5T
8.600 10.07
7.85010.08
6.05010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.05
9.25010.01
8.95010.03
9.20010.02
8.900 10.04
8.55010.07
8.650 1006
6.700 10.08

Floor
Score Place
7.950 951

All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.350 2
35700 3
35.100 4
34275 5
34100 6T
34100 6T
33950 8
32,625 9
30.850 10
All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
35125 2
34450 3
34250 4
32875 5
32300 6
32.000 7
31.500 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
34.650 2
34450 3
33950 4
33.600 5
33425 6
32400 7
31.675 8
31275 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
35.875 2
35.800 3
34.625 4
33875 5
33.500 6
33.350 7
30.500 8
All-Around
Score Place
22.500 1
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2024 Brandon Eagles Invitational

CCP 6 2009-12

Num Name Club/Team
0808 Johansen, Morgan Eagles
0803 Roberts, Maci Eagles
0804 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0807 Guenther, Logan Eagles
0801 Ellis, Jeanell Eagles
0802 Johnston, Mackenzie Eagles
0806 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0813 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0805 Furkalo, Zoe Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0817 Kulczycki, Asha Wpg Gym Ctr
0809 White, Brooklynn Eagles
0810 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
0816 Matthewson, Savannah  Wpg Gym Ctr
0814 Burke, Taryn Wpg Gym Ctr
0815 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0812 Teeple, Maribell Eagles
0811 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles
May 12, 2024 6:32:24 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.15010.03T
9.15010.03T
8.92510.06T
9.000 10.05
8.8751008T
9.17510.02
8.87510.08T
8.92510.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.30010.02
9.32510.0]
8.800 1006
9.200 10.03T
9.200 10.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.2751002

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.600 1003
7.950 956
8.200 1004
8.000 1005
8.750 1001
7.200 909
7.700 957
7.500 958

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 951
7.750 952
7.350 954
7.550 953
6.700 955
6.600 956

Ubars
Score Place
8.450100]
8.100 952

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1005
8.700 1006
9.25010.0 |
9.15010.03
8.800 1004
8.100 958
9.22510.02
8.450 1007
8.000 959

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.25010.0 1
8.700 1003
8.65010.04
8.350 1005
7.400 946

Beam
Score Place
8.0751002
8.700 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01T
9.200 10.04
9.2751003
9.35010.0 1T
9.100 10.06
9.000 10.08T
9.050 10.07
9.12510.05
9.000 10.08T

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.95010.04
9.15010.02
8.25010.06
8.55010.05
9.10010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.27510.0 ]

All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
35650 2
35.625 3T
35.625 3T
34900 5
34.725 6
34.650 7
34150 8
33425 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
35250 2
34.525 3
33.250 4
32800 5
32300 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.800 1
34350 2
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